Sammanlagd stallning efter fem deltavlingar
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Namn

Viktor Ossiansson
Mattias Ossiansson
Erik Jalnefur
Ahmet Rapi

Oscar Claesson
Martin Tjader

Kjell Danfors
Mikael Edgren
Oliver Nord

Ola Grauers
Jimmy lby

Ruben Rapi

David Jaldemark
Marcus Ohrn
Benjamin Claesson
Stefan Waringer
Magnus Edgren
Magnus Larsson
Axel Bjorkman

Erik Nero

Per Orrestig
Alejancdor Velasco
Ola Andersson
Albin Axelsson

Ben Musori
Hjalmar Selskog
Arvid Claesson
Olle Leibe Bergstedt
Niklas Angesund
Urban Jarmesta
Joakim Larsson
Andreas Steen
Marcus Gustafsson
Roger L Svensson
Peter Larsson-Green
Martin Burensj6
David Gunnarsson
Hakan Wikstrom
Viggo Nilsson
Malte Andersson

99
70
84
98
95
91
68
85
99
80
84

73
81

74
80
71

90
82
82
97
95
90

98

77
75
80
76
88
75
90
79
97
65

Klubb/stad

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjo SOK
Hammarby

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjo SOK

OK Gransen
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Habo-04 friidrott
IKHP Huskvarna
Hammarby
Habo-04 friidrott
IK Vista
Jonkdpings OK
Mullsjé SOK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Mullsjé SOK
Jonkoping
Mullsjé SOK
Habo-04 friidrott
Hovslatts IK

OK Orion
Mullsjé SOK
Sparvagens FK
IKHP Huskvarna
Jonkopings OK
Solvikingarna
Habo-04 friidrott
Team Runners high
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Mullsjo

IF Hallby SOK
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjé SOK
Klubblos

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Olmstads IS
Ahus Roddklubb

Podng Antal lopp

4394
3536
3013
2901
2896
2886
2606
2580
2547
1978
1861
1743
1703
1650
1610
1601
1516
1443
991
954
941
925
923
911
911
882
881
879
847
810
771
761
746
735
683
657
629
621
613
547
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Namn

Jenny Johannesson
Stina Peterson
Maria Ossiansson
Sara Dadeby

Karin Spjuth

Namn

Gabriel Claesson
Viggo Nilsson
Isak Eskilsson
Anton Grahn
Robin Larsson
Emil Ling

Kasper Vemdal
Felix Frykfylt
Wilhelm Lernevik
Axel Edgren

Namn
Alma Mennborg
Sandra Ling

Namn

Elliot Clasén
Tim Larsson
Lucas Clasén
Eddie Larsson
Alfred Claesson
Emil Mennborg

Namn

Julia Walltin
Felicia Walltin
Nike Johannesson
Ella Edgren
Matilda Grahn

76
86
70
99
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Klubb/stad
Mullsjé SOK
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Hovslatts IK
IKHP Huskvarna

Klubb/stad

IF Hallby SOK
Olmstads IS

IKHP Huskvarna

IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjo SOK

IKHP Huskvarna

IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Klubb/stad
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna

Klubb/stad

IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IF Hallby SOK

IKHP Huskvarna

Klubb/stad

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjo SOK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IKHP Huskvarna

Podng Antal lopp

4000 4
3292 4
2280 3
982 1
966 1

Podng Antal lopp
3 000 3
2637
1978
1967
1617
926
856
855
790
696
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Poang Antal lopp
1000 1
1000 1

Poang Antal lopp
4047 5
3954
3747
3682
2 000
938
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Podng Antal lopp

3821 4
2423 3
2 000 2
1938 2
1000 1



